Version Information :
SN
01
02
David Wang
Zhenhao Wu
New version update release
Increase the common-mode differential-mode curve2023.09.15 V1R1

Insulation
Resistance
( M Ohm ) Min.
Page
100GACM706038P 7.0 6.0 3.8
L
( mm )
Typ.
W
( mm )
Typ.
H
( mm )
Typ.
900 6.0～20.0 3.0～9.0 10 5-6
GACM907048P 9.0 7.0 4.8 350 700 8.0～100.0 2.0～6.0 10 7-8
GACM121160P 12.5 10.5 6.0 100 1000 3.5～12.0 5.0～10.0 10 9-10
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 4 / 14
Dimension [ mm ]  :
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.09.15 Product Type :  Standard          Customize

@100MHz
DC Resistance
N1 , N2 ( mΩ )
Max.
Rated Current
( A )
Max.
Insulation
Resistance
( M Ohm ) Min.
Rated
Voltage ( V )
Max.
Marking
6.00 9.0 10.0 80.0 101
GACM706038P-301-2P-AE 8.00 5.5 10.0 80.0 301
GACM706038P-501-2P-AE 10.00 5.0 10.0 80.0 501
GACM706038P-701-2P-AE 15.00 4.0 10.0 80.0 701
GACM706038P-901-2P-AE 20.00 3.0 10.0 80.0 901
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 5 / 14
Typical Performance Curves :
 Product Series : GACM
 Standard          Customize

Impedance(Ω)
@100MHz
DC Resistance
N1 , N2 ( mΩ )
Max.
Rated Current
( A )
Max.
Insulation
Resistance
( M Ohm ) Min.
Rated
Voltage ( V )
Max.
Marking
GACM907048P-501-2P-AE 8.00 6.0 10.0 80.0 501
GACM907048P-701-2P-AE 10.00 5.0 10.0 80.0 701
GACM907048P-102-2P-AE 15.00 4.0 10.0 80.0 102
GACM907048P-222-2P-AE 100.00 2.0 10.0 80.0 222
GACM907048P-501-2P-AE GACM907048P-701-2P-AE
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 7 / 14
Typical Performance Curves :
 Product Series : GACM

DC Resistance
N1 , N2 ( mΩ )
Max.
Rated Current
( A )
Max.
101
Insulation
Resistance
( M Ohm ) Min.
Rated
Voltage ( V )
Max.
GACM121160P-101-2P-AE 3.50 10.0 10.0 80.0
Marking
GACM121160P-501-2P-AE 5.50 8.5 10.0 80.0 501
GACM121160P-701-2P-AE 6.00 8.0 10.0 80.0 701
GACM121160P-901-2P-AE 10.00 6.0 10.0 80.0 901
GACM121160P-102-2P-AE 12.00 5.0 10.0 80.0 102
GACM121160P-101-2P-AE GACM121160P-501-2P-AE
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 9 / 14
Typical Performance Curves :
 Product Series : GACM